
iSi Foodservice Representatives                                                                                                        iSi Customer Service: 1-800-447-2426
iSinorthamerica@isi.com

Rep Group Territory Email Phone

C. J. Bridgins, LLC DC, VA, MD

New York Tabletop NY Metro, Long Island, Upstate NY, Northern NJ

Settables Eastern PA, Southern NJ, DE

Focus Hospitality Sales, LLC MA, ME, CT, RI, VT, NH

Table Top Dogz Florida

Master Marketing Foodservice GA, AL, TN, FL Panhandle

Atlantic Foodservice Marketing NC, SC

XPO Rep Group LA, MS, AR

Mirkovich & Associates IL, Southern WI, Northern IN

Gabriel Group OH, WV, MI, IN, Western PA

Curate. ND, SD, MN, IA, KS, MO, NE, Northern & Western WI

Curate. AZ, NM, UT, CO, MT, ID, WY, West TX

Hospitality Marketing NV

W3 Sales TX, OK

EMC Hospitality CA, OR, WA, AK, HI

iSi North America

Collin Bridgins 240-462-6073

Michael Kardos 914-714-5096

Barry Trevor 610-637-5871

Mike Gnecco 603-765-7105

Randy Hignight 941-321-3062

Kirk Pardue 404-808-2807 

Tony Clark 336-266-2036    

Eddie Exposito 985-707-2449

Ed Chisholm 630-864-7311

Amy Gabriel 616-723-6495

Joe Klosterman 515-451-6796

Katie Stowe CO 303-478-9151

Mark Jensen Arizona 602-618-1749

Frank Ambrosino 702-493-8993

Nancy Ridlen DFW, East Texas 214-636-1899

Antoinette D'Ambrosio Oregon 971-570-6278

Matt Blackman Northern California 562-572-8219

Vicki Bash Southern California 714-493-9010

Heidi Hinkel Director, Foodservice Sales 321-945-3973

Carol Sullivan National Accounts Manager 617-512-5129

cbridgins@gmail.com

mike@nytabletop.com

barry@settables.com

mgnecco@focussalesgroup.com

rjhignight@gmail.com

kirk@mm-reps.com

Tony@AFM-Carolinas.com         

eddie.xporepgroup@gmail.com

ed@mirkovich.com

agabriel@gabrielgrp.com

joe.klosterman@curateteam.com

katie.stowe@curateteam.com

mark.jensen@curateteam.com

Hospitalitynv@aol.com

nancy@w3salesonline.com

antoinetted@emchospitality.com

mattb@emchospitality.com

vickib@emchospitality.com

Heidi.Hinkel@isi.com

Carol.Sullivan@isi.com

visit us online: www.iSiFoodservice.com
 updated:10/2022


